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Date

1/13/2022

Invoice #
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Bill To

Making Waves Academy
4123 Lakeside Ave Richmond
 CA 94806

1145 2nd Street#102 Brentwood CA, 94513

P.O. No. Terms Project
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Elizabeth Martinez 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
LaMario Scott 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Lazaro Beltran 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Alton Nelson 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Celeste Huizar 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Danelle Dibble 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Chelsey Miller 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Ashley Schauer 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Fe Campbell 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Carmen Velarde 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Karen Snider 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Sarah Hillenbrand 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Clay Courchaine 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Alonso Rivera 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Alexis Cruz 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Colyn Flynn 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Jonathan Hemelberg 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Adilene Alvarado 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Itzel Espejo-Garcia 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Meuy Seing Saechao 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Jeff Hazel 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Fatima Carrasco 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Susana Jara de Diaz 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Lawrence Lee 01-03-2022 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Kendra Brown 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Alysia Ayoub 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Kelly Crosby 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Patrick Gagen 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Karen Reyes 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Aniceto Leon Jr 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Joseph Sanders 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Diana Cuellar 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Oscar Guzman 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
sarah suson 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
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Crystal Banuelos 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Stefhanie Munos Rivera 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Amanda Rodriguez 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Benjamin Calvert 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Joshua Amey 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Emalyn Lopez 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Rosalea Salmeron 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Todd Flournoy 01-03-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Molly Moloney 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Josefina Sanchez 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Francisco Buenrostro Contreras 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Beatriz Velasquez 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
lawanda muhammad 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Alexandra Morte 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Emilio Ortega 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Lourdes Lopez de Gomez 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Esau Molina 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Breanna Ruiz 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Mariah Embry 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Maribel Cervantes 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Stephen Jones 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Kion Noori 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Jennefer Cerna 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Nelly Hernandez 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Kevin Alegria 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Gabriela Zacarias Lopez 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Emily Barber 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Bill Treseler 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Julio Emmanuelli 01-03-20221 250.00 250.00RT-PCR
Evangelia Ward-Jackson 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Artemus Jones 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Christina Edwards 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Eric Becker 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Scott Pullman 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
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Breonna Edison 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Brittaney Kinney 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Sarah Houchin 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Myeia Glenn 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Christine Chesko 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Masin Persina 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Nancy Stenzler 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Micah Stilwell 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Lawren Keaton 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Hanne MacDonald 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Anessa Gower 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Rebeca Torres Avila 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Natalie Crespo 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Josie Beyer 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Jon Siapno 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Christine Piacenza 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Chinela Key-Baysinger 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
jose figueroa 01-04-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Lucinda Schwarz 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Athena Draper 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Cameron Sasai 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Rosy Razo 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Carl Michael Delphin 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Rebecca Monroe 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Joel Mackey 01-04-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Cherrie Morales 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Nicholas Gordon 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Kadijah brown 01-04-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Daniel Wright 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Michael Mathews 01-04-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Ma. Carmelita Batacan 01-05-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Antonio Leon 01-05-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Karman Sikand 01-05-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Jesse Mazza 01-05-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
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Cindy Potts 01-06-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Armineh Koshkakaryan 01-06-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Xiang Alichanh 01-06-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Irma Haydee Cruz 01-06-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Kadijah brown 01-06-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Alexis Cruz 01-07-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Valerie McKenney 01-07-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Michael Kavanagh 01-07-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Josie Beyer 01-08-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Natalie Crespo 01-08-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Karla Diaz 01-08-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Shantel Livingston 01-08-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Kadijah brown 01-08-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Alton Nelson 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Irma Haydee Cruz 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Lawrence Lee 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Angela Garay 01-10-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Damon Edwards 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Karen Reyes 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Aniceto Leon 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
chree mimms 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Ashley Schauer 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Francisco Buenrostro Contreras 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Elizabeth Martinez 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Cherrie Morales 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Meuy Seing Saechao 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Rebecca Monroe 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Colyn Flynn 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Jeff Hazel 01-10-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Todd Flournoy 01-10-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Crystal Banuelos 01-11-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Alexis Pacheco 01-11-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
TENZIN LY 01-11-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Jonathan Hemelberg 01-11-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
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LaMario Scott 01-11-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Fe Campbell 01-11-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Maria Arechiga 01-11-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Armineh Koshkakaryan 01-11-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Sarah Hillenbrand 01-11-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Stefhanie Munos Rivera 01-11-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Carmen Velarde 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Ashley Schauer 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Irma Haydee Cruz 01-12-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Sarah Daly 01-12-20221 150.00 150.00Antigen
Karman Sikand 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Vi Cung 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Christina Edwards 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Benjamin Norton 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Clay Courchaine 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Joshua Amey 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Artemus Jones 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Eden Barber 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Chinela Key-Baysinger 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Carl Michael Delphin 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Amanda Rodriguez 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Masin Persina 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Lawren Keaton 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Chelsey Miller 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Celeste Huizar 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Jesse Mazza 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Alexandra Morte 01-12-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Chandra Flores 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
Mark Anthony Aduviso 01-03-20221 200.00 200.00RT-PCR
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$32,350.00




